
Team standings
SPIM43S - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '25

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SHARP SHOOTERS 250 151 1951 1951 1000.00
2 GOODFELLAS 275 143 1919 1919 1000.00
3 MIXED NUTS 250 114 1724 1724 1000.00
4 VFW 10302 275 92 1653 1653 1000.00
5 POOL HALL DAWGS 50 0 0 0 200.00

Team players
SPIM43S - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '25
GOODFELLAS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JARED BRAHLER 9.00 5 44 4 0 0 4 1 20.00
4 ROB BURCHETT 8.00 45 376 33 3 5 10 10 180.00
7 JASON PHILLIPS 8.00 40 317 25 1 1 7 8 140.00

11 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 8.00 35 264 19 0 0 4 8 140.00
12 BILLY WILSON 7.00 30 223 15 0 1 4 7 140.00
13 MARCO JYAWOOK 7.00 50 367 26 4 2 5 11 200.00
15 BILL FRY 7.00 45 328 21 1 1 7 10 180.00
36 TROY PETITT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

MIXED NUTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

10 SHAWN LANKFORD 8.00 30 231 16 0 0 4 6 120.00
14 DAVID GENTRY 7.00 45 330 23 0 0 4 9 180.00
18 SCOTT HAUSLE 7.00 40 278 18 1 0 4 8 160.00
20 JOE MOSS 7.00 45 300 20 3 4 6 9 180.00
22 LOU TUTTLE 7.00 45 294 18 1 1 3 9 180.00
23 CURT SAPP 6.00 45 291 19 1 0 6 9 180.00
34 MIKE NATION 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

POOL HALL DAWGS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

29 STEVEN COLE, JR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20.00
30 STEVEN COLE, SR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
31 CRAIG COLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
32 SHERMAN COLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
33 MIKE GOACHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20.00
37 JIM TOMASKO 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
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Team players
SPIM43S - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '25
SHARP SHOOTERS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

2 MARC BAKER 9.00 45 391 34 4 2 10 9 180.00
3 BRUCE BOEHLER 9.00 10 85 7 0 1 3 2 40.00
5 MARK DEAN 8.00 30 248 20 2 3 9 6 120.00
6 JOE NIELSEN 8.00 45 370 31 3 3 5 9 180.00
8 DARYL MORGAN JR. 8.00 30 234 18 1 0 7 6 120.00
9 JEFF COLVIN 8.00 50 389 28 2 1 5 10 200.00

21 CASSIAN LABOUNTY 7.00 15 99 5 0 0 1 3 60.00
28 MIKE CLANCY 5.00 25 135 8 1 1 2 5 100.00

VFW 10302

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

16 DEAN BARNES 7.00 40 285 18 2 1 3 9 180.00
17 BILL DEMAREE 7.00 35 249 15 0 1 3 8 140.00
19 MIKE FREDERICK 7.00 35 241 13 0 0 4 8 140.00
24 BRANDON MCKINNEY 6.00 45 290 16 0 1 3 10 180.00
25 SCOTT WEYANT 6.00 15 96 5 0 0 2 3 60.00
26 NOY ROS 6.00 30 187 10 0 0 3 7 120.00
27 STEVE MCKINNEY 6.00 50 305 15 1 1 3 10 180.00
35 BOBBY PAINTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Player standings
SPIM43S - Spfld Tues Masters Pool Fall '25

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 JARED BRAHLER 9.00 5 44 4 0 0 4 1 20.00
2 MARC BAKER 9.00 45 391 34 4 2 10 9 180.00
3 BRUCE BOEHLER 9.00 10 85 7 0 1 3 2 40.00
4 ROB BURCHETT 8.00 45 376 33 3 5 10 10 180.00
5 MARK DEAN 8.00 30 248 20 2 3 9 6 120.00
6 JOE NIELSEN 8.00 45 370 31 3 3 5 9 180.00
7 JASON PHILLIPS 8.00 40 317 25 1 1 7 8 140.00
8 DARYL MORGAN JR. 8.00 30 234 18 1 0 7 6 120.00
9 JEFF COLVIN 8.00 50 389 28 2 1 5 10 200.00

10 SHAWN LANKFORD 8.00 30 231 16 0 0 4 6 120.00
11 FRANKIE SHEEHAN 8.00 35 264 19 0 0 4 8 140.00
12 BILLY WILSON 7.00 30 223 15 0 1 4 7 140.00
13 MARCO JYAWOOK 7.00 50 367 26 4 2 5 11 200.00
14 DAVID GENTRY 7.00 45 330 23 0 0 4 9 180.00
15 BILL FRY 7.00 45 328 21 1 1 7 10 180.00
16 DEAN BARNES 7.00 40 285 18 2 1 3 9 180.00
17 BILL DEMAREE 7.00 35 249 15 0 1 3 8 140.00
18 SCOTT HAUSLE 7.00 40 278 18 1 0 4 8 160.00
19 MIKE FREDERICK 7.00 35 241 13 0 0 4 8 140.00
20 JOE MOSS 7.00 45 300 20 3 4 6 9 180.00
21 CASSIAN LABOUNTY 7.00 15 99 5 0 0 1 3 60.00
22 LOU TUTTLE 7.00 45 294 18 1 1 3 9 180.00
23 CURT SAPP 6.00 45 291 19 1 0 6 9 180.00
24 BRANDON MCKINNEY 6.00 45 290 16 0 1 3 10 180.00
25 SCOTT WEYANT 6.00 15 96 5 0 0 2 3 60.00
26 NOY ROS 6.00 30 187 10 0 0 3 7 120.00
27 STEVE MCKINNEY 6.00 50 305 15 1 1 3 10 180.00
28 MIKE CLANCY 5.00 25 135 8 1 1 2 5 100.00
29 STEVEN COLE, JR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20.00
30 STEVEN COLE, SR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
31 CRAIG COLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
32 SHERMAN COLE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
33 MIKE GOACHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 20.00
34 MIKE NATION 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
35 BOBBY PAINTER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
36 TROY PETITT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
37 JIM TOMASKO 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40.00
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